
SERENA HOTELS
SPECIAL EXPERIENCES TARIFF -  KENYA

2 0 2 3  R A T E  C A R D –  EAST AFRICA RESIDENTS 

Conditions:
Prices are per person except where indicated
All special meals require a minimum of 2 pax except where specified
Prices for special meals come at an addition cost to the normal full board arrangements
Prices are inclusive of relevant taxes and are subject to change without prior notice 
Children under 12 years pay 50% of the above rates – Park entrance fees excluded
Guests are advised to wear closed shoes when attending any outdoor activity including bush dining
Proof of residency required 
** Requires a minimum of 2 pax
*** Requires a minimum of 4 pax

KEY
ASSL 	 – Amboseli Serena Safari Lodge
LESC 	 – Lake Elmenteita Serena Camp
MSSL 	 – Mara Serena Safari Lodge
KSSL 	 – Kilaguni Serena Safari Lodge
SWSC 	 – Sweetwaters Serena Camp

SERVICE	 PRICE PER PERSON (KSHS)
SPECIAL MEALS
Bush BBQ Lunch***
Bush BBQ Dinner*** (Excludes beverages)
Bubbly Sundowner (1.5hour) ***
Bush Breakfast at Observation Hill*** (ASSL)
Lakeside Breakfast** (LESC)
Hippo Pool Breakfast (MSSL)
Starlit Dinner-Inclusive of selected beverages (MSSL) 2-12 pax
Breakfast at the Lion Rock (KSSL) ***
Drive-in Lunch only
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3,600.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00

GAMEDRIVES
Day Gamedrive
Night Gamedrive
Guide Fees (Per game drive)
Guided Gamedrive (Lake Nakuru)
Visit to Mzima Springs
Airstrip Transfer (ASSL per person one way)
Airstrip Transfer (KSSL, MSSL per person one way)
Amboseli Airstrip Transfer (5 seater per vehicle one way)
Nanyuki/Congreve/Finch Hatton Airstrip Transfer (Per vehicle one way)
Loldia Airstrip Transfer (Per vehicle one way)
Transfer from Emali train station (Per person one way)
Transfer from Mtito Andei train station (Per person one way)
Transfer from Miritini train station (Per vehicle one way, max 4 pax)
Transfer from Mtito Andei train station (Per vehicle one way)
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4,500.00
6,700.00
3,000.00
6,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00

10,000.00
7,000.00

12,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
7,000.00

CULTURAL EXPERIENCES
Cultural Talk
Traditional Dancers (Per performance)

:
:

2,000.00
19,000.00

NATURE/ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES
Horse riding (LESC 1 hour) 
Camel Ride (SWSC)
Nature/Bird Walks
Lion Tracking (SWSC)
Ololoolo Escarpment Hiking Expedition (MSSL)

:
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:

3,500.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
7,500.00
7,000.00

OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES
Baby Sitting (Per day up to 2000hrs) : 2,500.00

For more information please contact: 
Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi, Kenya
Tel: (+254-20)  2842333 • Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333
Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

 SerenaHotels  serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com


