## SERENA HOTELS Special Experiences Tariff - Kenya

2023 RATE CARD – EAS	ST AFRICA RESIDENTS
SERVICE	PRICE PER PERSON (KSHS)
SPECIAL MEALS	
Bush BBQ Lunch***	: 3,600.00
Bush BBQ Dinner*** (Excludes beverages)	: 4,000.00
Bubbly Sundowner (1.5hour) ***	: 3,500.00
Bush Breakfast at Observation Hill*** (ASSL)	: 3,500.00
Lakeside Breakfast** (LESC)	: 3,000.00
Hippo Pool Breakfast (MSSL)	: 3,000.00
Starlit Dinner-Inclusive of selected beverages (MSSL) 2-12 pax	: 6,000.00
Breakfast at the Lion Rock (KSSL) ***	: 3,500.00
Drive-in Lunch only	: 3,500.00
GAMEDRIVES	
Day Gamedrive	: 4,500.00
Night Gamedrive	: 6,700.00
Guide Fees (Per game drive)	: 3,000.00
Guided Gamedrive (Lake Nakuru)	: 6,500.00
Visit to Mzima Springs	: 3,000.00
Airstrip Transfer (ASSL per person one way)	: 2,500.00
Airstrip Transfer (KSSL, MSSL per person one way)	: 1,500.00
Amboseli Airstrip Transfer (5 seater per vehicle one way)	: 10,000.00
Nanyuki/Congreve/Finch Hatton Airstrip Transfer (Per vehicle one way)	: 7,000.00
Loldia Airstrip Transfer (Per vehicle one way)	: 12,000.00
	: 4,000.00
Transfer from Emali train station (Per person one way)	
Transfer from Mtito Andei train station (Per person one way)	: 2,500.00
Transfer from Miritini train station (Per vehicle one way, max 4 pax)	: 3,500.00
Transfer from Mtito Andei train station (Per vehicle one way)	: 7,000.00
CULTURAL EXPERIENCES Cultural Talk	: 2,000.00
	,
Traditional Dancers (Per performance) NATURE/ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES	: 19,000.00
Horse riding (LESC 1 hour)	: 3,500.00
Camel Ride (SWSC)	: 3,000.00
Nature/Bird Walks	,
	: 2,000.00 : 7,500.00
Lion Tracking (SWSC)	,
Ololoolo Escarpment Hiking Expedition (MSSL)	: 7,000.00
OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES	: 2,500.00
Baby Sitting (Per day up to 2000hrs) Conditions:	. 2,500.00 KEY
Conditions: Prices are per person except where indicated All special meals require a minimum of 2 pax except where specified Prices for special meals come at an addition cost to the normal full board arrangements Prices are inclusive of relevant taxes and are subject to change without prior notice Children under 12 years pay 50% of the above rates – Park entrance fees excluded Guests are advised to wear closed shoes when attending any outdoor activity including bush dining	KEYASSL– Amboseli Serena Safari LodgeLESC– Lake Elmenteita Serena CampMSSL– Mara Serena Safari LodgeKSSL– Kilaguni Serena Safari LodgeSWSC– Sweetwaters Serena Camp
Proof of residency required ** Requires a minimum of 2 pax *** Requires a minimum of 4 pax	
For more information please contact: Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi, Kenya	
Tel: (+254-20) 2842333 • Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333	SERENA HOTELS
Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com SerenaHotels Serenahotels   www.serenahotels.com	SAFARI LODGES AND CAMPS HOTELS • RESORTS